

Contract Amendment

Three (3)

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

Vendor:	Jacobs E	Engi	neering Group, Inc.	Effective Date	October 14, 2019	
			<u> </u>	Contract No.	2015-188	
	1999 Br	<i>'</i> yar	Street, Ste. 1200	Contract	Collin County Mobility Plan Additional	
	Dallas, 1	TX 7	5201		Demographics and Travel Demand	
					Modeling Services	
Awarded by C	ourt Orde	r N	0.:		2015-241-05-04	
Amendment 1 Court Order No.:				2017-379-06-05		
Amendment	ndment 2 Court Order No.:		2017-736-09-25			
Amendment	3		Court Order No.:			
	Υ	ΌU	ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE	FOLLOWING AME	NDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT	
US 380 and N	North Sou	th (Corridor Additional Travel Dem	and Model Runs	\$ 86,711.55	
Original Contr	act:	\$	147,729.00			
Amemdment No. 1 \$ 132,679.10						
•			70,070.00			
•			86,711.55			
New Contract	Total:	\$	437,189.65			
Except as p	rovided	he	erein, all terms and condi	tions of the co	ntract remain in full force and effect	
and may or	nly be m	od	ified in writing signed by	both parties.		
ACCEPTED BY	/ •				ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY	
AOOLI ILD DI.					AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY	
					COMMISSIONERS' COURT	
Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc.					Collin County Administration Building	
1999 Bryan Street, Ste. 1200					2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160	
Dallas, TX 75201					McKinney, Texas 75071	
SIGNATURE					Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB	
<u>TITLE:</u>					Purchasing Agent	
DATE:					DATE:	